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Recycled quilted work
backpack

100% polyester. Padded work bag made from 50% recycled
polyester. Laptop storage in the main compartment for devices
measuring up to 15”. Front pocket with large zip fastening for easy
decoration access.
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More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code

! CN - China
@ 1 15 i3 -/
@ i 42029291
Washing instructions
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Recycled quilted work backpack

Dimensions (cm)

ALTZ
Measurements in cm One size
AUO07 - Total width 31.00
AUQ09 - Depth of bottom part 12.00
AU12 - Total height 44.00
AU21 - Front pocket width 28.00
AU22 - Front pocket height 23.50
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Recycled quilted work backpack

Colours information

Logistic @ 1 @ 15

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

42.00

48.00

51.00

5.70000

6.70000

15

1




