

KI0891

# Recycled quilted work backpack

100% polyester. Padded work bag made from 50% recycled polyester. Laptop storage in the main compartment for devices measuring up to 15". Front pocket with large zip fastening for easy decoration access.





#### More information

Logistic

Country of origin

Customs code



CN - China



Washing instructions







## KI0891 Recycled quilted work backpack

# AU12 AU21

Measurements in cm	One size		
AU07 - Total width	31.00		
AU09 - Depth of bottom part	12.00		
AU12 - Total height	44.00		
AU21 - Front pocket width	28.00		
AU22 - Front pocket height	23.50		

#### Dimensions (cm)



### KI0891 Recycled quilted work backpack

#### **Colours information**

# $\overset{\text{Logistic}}{\bigcirc} 1 \quad \textcircled{15}$

Sizes	Width (cm)	Height (cm)	Length (cm)	Net weight (kg)	Gross weight (kg)	Pieces/Box	Pieces/Bundle
One Size	42.00	48.00	51.00	5.70000	6.70000	15	1